
Clasificación Scratch

INTERCLUBS HERCULES CG - CG LUGOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2022-03-26

Calif.HCP :

Pos. EquipoNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 8,9 11Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (16:14)30

2 HERCULES 6,9 9de La Iglesia Rodriguez,Fernando (13:15)28

3 HERCULES 7,0 9Vallejo Torres,Francisco (14:13)27

4 LUGO 4,7 6Alvarez Neira,Jaime (16:11)27

5 HERCULES 10,3 13Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (14:12)26

6 HERCULES 6,8 9Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (13:13)26

7 HERCULES 0,6 1Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro (14:12)26

8 LUGO 8,2 10Varela Costoya,Alberto (12:13)25

9 HERCULES 4,5 6Hill Garcia,Andrew (11:14)25

10 HERCULES 21,3 26Zamarreño Villar,Micael (11:12)23

11 HERCULES 10,8 13Iglesias Souto,Carlos (10:13)23

12 10,7 13García Rojo,Javier (12:11)23

13 HERCULES 6,3 8Ruppen Rodriguez,Jaime (12:11)23

14 HERCULES 9,2 12Lopez Saco,Felipe (12:10)22

15 HERCULES 16,7 21Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (10:11)21

16 HERCULES 15,0 18Pardiñas Lamas,Jose (7:14)21

17 LUGO 15,1 19Paredes Garcia,Miguel (12:8)20

18 LUGO 11,7 15Valcarcel Arias,Jose (9:11)20

19 HERCULES 11,1 14Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (10:10)20

20 LUGO 9,4 12Peña Portomeñe,Angel Manuel (11:9)20

21 HERCULES 8,2 10Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (7:13)20

22 HERCULES 7,0 9Cagiao Villar,Juan Jose (10:10)20

23 LUGO 7,4 9Bovio Storino,Gustavo Alberto (12:7)19

24 HERCULES 6,2 8Valiente Romero,Javier (9:10)19

25 LUGO 11,1 14Rodriguez Golpe,Fernando (8:10)18

26 11,2 14Fernandez Diaz,Manuel (9:8)17

27 HERCULES 15,9 20Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (7:9)16

28 HERCULES 15,9 20Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (9:7)16

29 11,4 14Fernandez Maestre,Andres (5:11)16

30 LUGO 8,9 11Perez Lopez,Luis Angel (7:9)16

31 18,7 23Lamas Otero,Juan Manuel (9:6)15

32 LUGO 17,7 21Valdes Suarez,Beatriz (6:9)15

33 HERCULES 13,6 17Hill,Kenneth Charles (8:7)15

34 LUGO 12,0 15Garcia Varela,Miguel (8:7)15

35 HERCULES 12,0 15Santiso Pazo,Francisco (10:5)15

36 LUGO 11,6 14Fernandez Lodeiro,Oscar (7:8)15

37 HERCULES 10,5 13Pose Velo,Jose Luis (9:6)15

38 HERCULES 21,0 26Liñeira Gonzalez,Jose Luis (7:7)14

39 HERCULES 16,0 20Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (6:8)14

40 LUGO 14,8 18Cupeiro Exposito,Maria Jesus (7:7)14

41 HERCULES 12,7 16Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (7:7)14

42 LUGO 10,7 13Rio Alejos-Pita,Angel (6:8)14

43 LUGO 8,9 11Trinidad Perez,Oscar (8:6)14

44 HERCULES 20,0 24Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (6:7)13
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Clasificación Scratch

INTERCLUBS HERCULES CG - CG LUGOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2022-03-26

Calif.HCP :

Pos. EquipoNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

45 HERCULES 19,8 23Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (7:6)13

46 18,1 22Alvarez Llana,Juan Manuel (5:8)13

47 HERCULES 17,7 21Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (7:6)13

48 HERCULES 22,7 28Lopez Arijon,Bernardo (8:4)12

49 17,8 22Naveira Carabel,Alvaro (3:9)12

50 HERCULES 17,1 21Seoane Pereiro,Jesus (4:8)12

51 HERCULES 16,7 21Vazquez Perez,Camilo (7:5)12

52 LUGO 31,0 36Lopez Prada,Pablo (4:7)11

53 HERCULES 34,9 36de Pablos Veiga,Alberto (3:7)10

54 HERCULES 20,1 25Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (2:8)10

55 LUGO 9,7 12Somoza Vila,Ignacio (4:6)10

56 LUGO 21,5 26Lage Perez,Juan Carlos (1:8)9

57 LUGO 18,0 22Paz Niebla,Adriano (6:3)9

58 LUGO 27,8 34Tenorio Garcia,Alberto (4:4)8

59 LUGO 26,1 30Perez Rivas,Miriam (1:7)8

60 HERCULES 20,1 25Diaz del Valle,Juan Carlos (3:5)8

61 HERCULES 19,0 22Garcia Perez,Jesusa (4:4)8

62 LUGO 33,0 36Iglesias Pena,Maria Luz (4:3)7

63 HERCULES 27,3 33Campos Rubio,Vicente (1:6)7

64 HERCULES 25,3 31Gomez Fernandez,Luis (3:4)7

65 25,0 30Castelao Perez,Roberto (4:3)7

66 HERCULES 20,8 25Franqueira Lopez,Carlos (3:4)7

67 HERCULES 28,4 34de Pablos Garcia,Pablo (1:5)6

68 LUGO 26,7 32Taboada Candal,Jesus Manuel (1:5)6

69 HERCULES 26,5 32Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (2:4)6

70 LUGO 30,6 36Urbieta Ibarrondo,Xabier (2:3)5

71 25,8 31Liñeira Piñeiro,Jose (2:2)4

71 LUGO 25,8 31Bodenlle Freire,Jose Maria (2:2)4

73 24,9 30Garcia Fente,Fernando (1:3)4

74 36,0 36Astray Rodriguez,Luis (1:2)3
HERCULES 11,1 14Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo No Entr.
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Clasificación Handicap

INTERCLUBS HERCULES CG - CG LUGOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2022-03-26

Calif.HCP :

Pos. EquipoNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 21,3 26Zamarreño Villar,Micael (24:24)48

2 HERCULES 8,9 11Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (21:19)40

3 HERCULES 16,7 21Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (21:19)40

4 LUGO 31,0 36Lopez Prada,Pablo (18:22)40

5 LUGO 33,0 36Iglesias Pena,Maria Luz (19:20)39

6 HERCULES 10,3 13Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (20:18)38

7 LUGO 15,1 19Paredes Garcia,Miguel (22:16)38

8 HERCULES 22,7 28Lopez Arijon,Bernardo (21:17)38

9 LUGO 26,1 30Perez Rivas,Miriam (16:22)38

10 LUGO 27,8 34Tenorio Garcia,Alberto (20:18)38

11 HERCULES 6,9 9de La Iglesia Rodriguez,Fernando (18:19)37

12 18,7 23Lamas Otero,Juan Manuel (20:17)37

13 HERCULES 7,0 9Vallejo Torres,Francisco (19:17)36

14 HERCULES 10,8 13Iglesias Souto,Carlos (17:19)36

15 HERCULES 15,0 18Pardiñas Lamas,Jose (14:22)36

16 HERCULES 6,8 9Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (18:17)35

17 LUGO 8,2 10Varela Costoya,Alberto (17:18)35

18 10,7 13García Rojo,Javier (18:17)35

19 HERCULES 15,9 20Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (18:17)35

20 HERCULES 21,0 26Liñeira Gonzalez,Jose Luis (17:18)35

21 HERCULES 27,3 33Campos Rubio,Vicente (13:22)35

22 HERCULES 34,9 36de Pablos Veiga,Alberto (14:20)34

23 HERCULES 9,2 12Lopez Saco,Felipe (17:16)33

24 HERCULES 11,1 14Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (16:17)33

25 LUGO 11,7 15Valcarcel Arias,Jose (16:17)33

26 HERCULES 16,0 20Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (16:17)33

27 LUGO 17,7 21Valdes Suarez,Beatriz (16:17)33

28 HERCULES 16,7 21Vazquez Perez,Camilo (18:15)33

29 LUGO 4,7 6Alvarez Neira,Jaime (18:14)32

30 HERCULES 20,0 24Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (17:15)32

31 HERCULES 4,5 6Hill Garcia,Andrew (14:17)31

32 HERCULES 6,3 8Ruppen Rodriguez,Jaime (16:15)31

33 LUGO 9,4 12Peña Portomeñe,Angel Manuel (17:14)31

34 LUGO 11,1 14Rodriguez Golpe,Fernando (14:17)31

35 HERCULES 15,9 20Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (14:17)31

36 LUGO 12,0 15Garcia Varela,Miguel (16:14)30

37 HERCULES 17,7 21Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (15:15)30

38 18,1 22Alvarez Llana,Juan Manuel (13:17)30

39 HERCULES 19,8 23Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (16:14)30

40 HERCULES 20,8 25Franqueira Lopez,Carlos (15:15)30

41 HERCULES 25,3 31Gomez Fernandez,Luis (14:16)30

42 HERCULES 26,5 32Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (13:17)30

43 LUGO 30,6 36Urbieta Ibarrondo,Xabier (14:15)29

44 HERCULES 7,0 9Cagiao Villar,Juan Jose (14:14)28
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Clasificación Handicap

INTERCLUBS HERCULES CG - CG LUGOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2022-03-26

Calif.HCP :

Pos. EquipoNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

45 LUGO 7,4 9Bovio Storino,Gustavo Alberto (17:11)28

46 11,2 14Fernandez Diaz,Manuel (16:12)28

47 HERCULES 13,6 17Hill,Kenneth Charles (13:15)28

48 HERCULES 17,1 21Seoane Pereiro,Jesus (12:16)28

49 25,0 30Castelao Perez,Roberto (14:14)28

50 HERCULES 0,6 1Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro (15:12)27

51 HERCULES 8,2 10Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (9:18)27

52 HERCULES 12,0 15Santiso Pazo,Francisco (17:10)27

53 LUGO 14,8 18Cupeiro Exposito,Maria Jesus (14:13)27

54 HERCULES 19,0 22Garcia Perez,Jesusa (14:13)27

55 HERCULES 6,2 8Valiente Romero,Javier (12:14)26

56 LUGO 11,6 14Fernandez Lodeiro,Oscar (11:15)26

57 HERCULES 20,1 25Diaz del Valle,Juan Carlos (12:14)26

58 LUGO 21,5 26Lage Perez,Juan Carlos (9:17)26

59 LUGO 26,7 32Taboada Candal,Jesus Manuel (8:18)26

60 HERCULES 12,7 16Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (12:13)25

61 17,8 22Naveira Carabel,Alvaro (7:18)25

62 HERCULES 20,1 25Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (10:15)25

63 25,8 31Liñeira Piñeiro,Jose (13:12)25

64 36,0 36Astray Rodriguez,Luis (13:12)25

65 LUGO 8,9 11Trinidad Perez,Oscar (13:11)24

66 LUGO 10,7 13Rio Alejos-Pita,Angel (12:12)24

67 HERCULES 10,5 13Pose Velo,Jose Luis (15:9)24

68 LUGO 8,9 11Perez Lopez,Luis Angel (11:12)23

69 11,4 14Fernandez Maestre,Andres (7:16)23

70 LUGO 18,0 22Paz Niebla,Adriano (11:11)22

71 LUGO 9,7 12Somoza Vila,Ignacio (8:12)20

72 HERCULES 28,4 34de Pablos Garcia,Pablo (5:14)19

73 24,9 30Garcia Fente,Fernando (5:13)18

74 LUGO 25,8 31Bodenlle Freire,Jose Maria (9:9)18
HERCULES 11,1 14Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo No Entr.
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Clasificación por equipos

15

11Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2022-03-26Fecha:

INTERCLUBS HERCULES CG - CG LUGO

HERCULES

Torneo:

Campo:

Med
HCP

Stabl.
Neto

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

15,6 5561 HERCULES

26,0 48Zamarreño Villar,Micael

21,0 40Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio

11,0 40Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose

28,0 38Lopez Arijon,Bernardo

13,0 38Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban

9,0 37de La Iglesia Rodriguez,Fernando

13,0 36Iglesias Souto,Carlos

18,0 36Pardiñas Lamas,Jose

9,0 36Vallejo Torres,Francisco

9,0 35Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus

20,0 35Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo

26,0 35Liñeira Gonzalez,Jose Luis

33,0 35Campos Rubio,Vicente

36,0 34de Pablos Veiga,Alberto

12,0 33Lopez Saco,Felipe

21,0 33Vazquez Perez,Camilo

14,0 33Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan

20,0 33Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel

24,0 32Ruppen Pardo,Fernando

20,0 31Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª

6,0 31Hill Garcia,Andrew

8,0 31Ruppen Rodriguez,Jaime

21,0 30Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena

23,0 30Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz

32,0 30Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel

31,0 30Gomez Fernandez,Luis

25,0 30Franqueira Lopez,Carlos

17,0 28Hill,Kenneth Charles

9,0 28Cagiao Villar,Juan Jose

21,0 28Seoane Pereiro,Jesus

15,0 27Santiso Pazo,Francisco

10,0 27Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto

22,0 27Garcia Perez,Jesusa

1,0 27Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro

25,0 26Diaz del Valle,Juan Carlos

8,0 26Valiente Romero,Javier

25,0 25Roco Torres,Felix Jesus

16,0 25Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario
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Clasificación por equipos

15

11Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2022-03-26Fecha:

INTERCLUBS HERCULES CG - CG LUGO

HERCULES

Torneo:

Campo:

Med
HCP

Stabl.
Neto

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

13,0 24Pose Velo,Jose Luis

34,0 19de Pablos Garcia,Pablo

17,4 5022 LUGO

36,0 40Lopez Prada,Pablo

36,0 39Iglesias Pena,Maria Luz

19,0 38Paredes Garcia,Miguel

34,0 38Tenorio Garcia,Alberto

30,0 38Perez Rivas,Miriam

10,0 35Varela Costoya,Alberto

21,0 33Valdes Suarez,Beatriz

15,0 33Valcarcel Arias,Jose

6,0 32Alvarez Neira,Jaime

12,0 31Peña Portomeñe,Angel Manuel

14,0 31Rodriguez Golpe,Fernando

15,0 30Garcia Varela,Miguel

36,0 29Urbieta Ibarrondo,Xabier

9,0 28Bovio Storino,Gustavo Alberto

18,0 27Cupeiro Exposito,Maria Jesus

26,0 26Lage Perez,Juan Carlos

32,0 26Taboada Candal,Jesus Manuel

14,0 26Fernandez Lodeiro,Oscar

13,0 24Rio Alejos-Pita,Angel

11,0 24Trinidad Perez,Oscar

11,0 23Perez Lopez,Luis Angel

22,0 22Paz Niebla,Adriano

12,0 20Somoza Vila,Ignacio

31,0 18Bodenlle Freire,Jose Maria
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